
Supported  
Employment

We can help you get a job, earn money  
and make new friends.



02 8337 3600
info@windgap.org.au
Visit us: Botany Grove Business Park, Tenancy 2, 
Unit 1, 14A Baker Street, Banksmeadow
www.windgap.org.au

Windgap Foundation Limited  ABN: 14 050 095 077  /  PO Box 756, Rosebery, NSW 1445

Talk to 
us today: 
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Warehouse
Learn and develop lots of skills, including:

Learn how to use 
different types of 
equipment

Quality control 

Picking and 
packing

Work Health 
and Safety 
Training

Growability 
Get a job in gardening and lawn care  

and learn many skills, including:

Leaf blowing

Planting 
and Garden 
maintenance

Lawn mowing

Mulching

Work Health 
and Safety 
Training

Communication 
skills
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